Nebraska State

Final Prize Listing
Sorted by Event, Division

2016 Women's State Tournament - Omaha

TEAM, 850 & Above, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 D & D Pro Shop 534 3,369  $650.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
2 TBD #2 168 3,157 $325.00 Lincoln USBC WBA
3 Allstar Tire 428 2,931 $285.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,260.00

TEAM, 780 - 849, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Alley Cats 372 2,657 $700.00
2 North Bowl 352 2,581 $350.00
3 Hi-Way Liquor 255 2,499  $285.00
4RD'S 60 2,491 $240.00
5 Mick Pro Shop 406 2,475 $212.00
6 Hofmann Plumbing 339 2,465 $194.00
7 No Fin Strikes 164 2,442 $183.00
8 Gary's Super Foods 553 2,426 $176.00

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,340.00

TEAM, 730 - 779, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize

Lincoln USBC WBA

Gr Omaha Area USBC
Scottsbluff USBC WBA
Fremont USBC

Gr Omaha Area USBC
Norfolk USBC WBA
Lincoln USBC WBA
North Platte USBC WBA

From

1 Floor To Ceiling 170 2,539 $750.00
2 Eileen's Cookies | 284 2,456  $375.00
3 Gary's Foodtown 1 356 2,422  $335.00
4 Karpet Shop 335 2,381  $305.00
5 Colette's Beauty Shop 389 2,369 $281.00
6 Big Red 225 2,351  $262.00
7 J G & G Meat Shop 404 2,345 $246.00
8 Midwest Right Of Way 127 2,341  $234.00
9 Farmer's Cooprative 40 2,338 $224.00
10 T & T Limousine 316 2,318 $215.00
11 Herhalife 456 2,315  $207.00
12 Rodgers Helicopter Service #2 519 2,310 $200.00
13 Alley Oops #1 426 2,306  $194.00
14 Let R'Rip 138 2,296 $187.00
15 Kumpf Farms 259 2,293  $182.00
16 Bowling Buds 157 2,288 $177.00
17 Colt 45 128 2,285 $171.00

Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,545.00

Grand Island Cairo USBC
Hastings NE USBC BA
Wayne USBC

Norfolk USBC WBA
Plainview USBC

North Platte USBC WBA
York USBC

Gr Omaha Area USBC
York USBC

Fremont USBC

Lexington USBC
Kearney USBC WBA
Lincoln USBC WBA

N Sheridan County USBC
Columbus USBC
Nebraska City USBC WBA
Gr Omaha Area USBC



TEAM, 685 - 729, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Nebraska State Bank 198 2,353  $750.00 Broken Bow USBC
2 Cathy's Team 56 2,337  $400.00 Sutton USBC
3 Fremont Aviation 58 2,324 $348.00 Fremont USBC
4 Gutter Gals 175 2,317  $311.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
5 Team 15 9 2,314 $286.00 Lincoln USBC WBA
6 Midwest Venetian Blinds 383 2,300 $267.00 Lincoln USBC WBA
7 Bolles Heating & Air 301 2,286  $255.00 Grand Island Cairo USBC
8GI5 171 2,270  $244.00 Grand Island Cairo USBC
9 Blair American Legion | 308 2,257 $237.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
10 JR T Trucking 305 2,247  $231.00 Columbus USBC
10 Aten Plumbing 381 2,247  $231.00 Kearney USBC WBA
12 Eileen's Cookies Il 285 2,244  $221.00 Hastings NE USBC BA
13 Wilber Physical Therapy | 482 2,242  $218.00 Wilber USBC WBA
14 B & 398 2,232 $215.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
15 Burns Welding 401 2,231 $211.00 Wayne USBC
16 Cattle Bank 216 2,226  $209.00 Seward USBC
17 Hiltons Pin Busters 288 2,212  $206.00 Kearney USBC WBA
18 Producers Hybrid 267 2,211 $203.00 Plainview USBC
19 Who R We 348 2,203  $200.00 Grand Island Cairo USBC
20 The Pinnacle Agency 180 2,194 $198.00 Lexington USBC
21 Misfits 101 2,193  $195.00 Lincoln USBC WBA
22 Bloedorn Lumber 112 2,185 $193.00 Alliance USBC
23 Steever Masonry Co. 306 2,183  $190.00 York USBC
23 Thompson & Thompson 506 2,183  $190.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
25 Pin Pals 294 2,178 $185.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
26 Thirsty Beavers 102 2,177 $183.00 Lincoln USBC WBA
27 Play Pen Mixers 42 2,172 $180.00 Kearney USBC WBA
27T BWA 44 2,172  $180.00 Grand Island Cairo USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,937.00

TEAM, 640 - 684, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Wildcat Lanes 322 2,305 $750.00 Wayne USBC
2 Scott's Place 195 2,251  $400.00 O'Neill USBC WBA
3 1'St National Bank 233 2,230  $350.00 Pender USBC
4 Fitzpatrick Ear, Nose & Throat 414 2,219  $315.00 North Platte USBC WBA
5 The Not So Incredibowls 242 2,209  $290.00 Chase County USBC
6 Power Pacs 80 2,206 $271.00 O'Neill USBC WBA
7 Norfolk Spares 270 2,184  $258.00 Norfolk USBC WBA
8 Blair American Legion Il 309 2,177  $248.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
9 Beck Farms Il 266 2,162  $240.00 Wilber USBC WBA

10 Terry's Auto Repair 163 2,161 $234.00 McCook USBC WBA

11 Harlee Electronics 300 2,155 $229.00 Hebron Blue Valley USBC

12 Superior Bowl 119 2,152  $224.00 Superior USBC WBA



13 A B C Seamless Siding 219 2,143  $220.00 Grand Island Cairo USBC

14 Imperial Lanes 243 2,142 $217.00 Chase County USBC

15 Alley Kats 126 2,141  $213.00 Hastings NE USBC BA
16 4 Thorns And A Rose 251 2,133  $211.00 York USBC

17 Pin Monkeys 261 2,129  $208.00 Lincoln USBC WBA

18 H & H Catering 539 2,125 $205.00 Burwell USBC

19 Garwood & McCracken 62 2,121  $202.00 Red Cloud USBC

20 Farmers Coop 307 2,119  $199.00 Wilber USBC WBA

21 Kiel's Barber Shop 250 2,117  $196.00 Fremont USBC

22 Lounge Lizards 442 2,116  $194.00 North Platte USBC WBA
23 The Home Agency 232 2,115 $191.00 Gothenburg USBC

24 Girls Night Out 249 2,113  $188.00 Kearney USBC WBA

25 Girl's Night Out 481 2,106 $186.00 Seward USBC

26 Aurora Coop - Keene 69 2,105 $183.00 Minden USBC WBA

27 Briggs Farm 11 2,104 $180.00 Seward USBC

28 J & L Auto #1 191 2,103 $178.00 Leigh USBC

29 Plain Nuts 410 2,101 $175.00 North Platte USBC WBA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,155.00

TEAM, 639 & Below, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 FirsTier Bank 368 2,252  $700.00 Holdrege USBC
2 Scott's TV & Appliance 248 2,197  $400.00 Superior USBC WBA
3 Trausch Dynamics 213 2,141  $360.00 Grand Island Cairo USBC
4 Lehn Lumber 130 2,113  $335.00 Atkinson USBC
5 Sax's Pizza 2 290 2,103  $310.00 Columbus USBC
6 Kruger's Creative Wood Work 490 2,096 $290.00 Fremont USBC
7 Strike & Spare Bowl 454 2,084  $275.00 Lexington USBC
8 Dale's Angels 64 2,067 $260.00 Burwell USBC
9 Delka's Garage 247 2,056  $255.00 Superior USBC WBA
10 Superior Outdoor Power 78 2,046  $250.00 Superior USBC WBA
11 We5 542 2,037  $245.00 Kearney USBC WBA
12 Carlin's 326 2,031 $231.00 Spalding USBC
13 Grocery Kart 272 2,025 $220.00 Burwell USBC
13 Wakefield Trojans 333 2,025 $220.00 Wakefield USBC
13 BiPolar Rollers 360 2,025 $220.00 Grand Island Cairo USBC
16 CP I Lansing 83 2,021 $210.00 Red Cloud USBC
16 Plainview True Value 328 2,021  $210.00 Plainview USBC
18 Longhorn Bar 552 2,014  $201.00 Atkinson USBC
19 Charger Auction 86 2,013 $195.00 Ogallala USBC
20 Valentine C B 377 2,012 $193.00 Valentine USBC
21 Busch Farms 90 2,007 $189.00 Kearney USBC WBA
22 Security Bank 183 2,006 $185.00 Hartington USBC
23 D C 'S Waterhole #2 174 2,005 $181.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
24 Stevens Masonry #1 133 2,002 $175.00 Spalding USBC
24 Tony's Tire 412 2,002 $175.00 Valentine USBC
26 Scottys Grocery 77 1,999  $165.00 Tecumseh USBC
26 Chief Electric 207 1,999 $165.00 Red Cloud USBC

28 Sidewayz Kustomz 459 1,994  $160.00 Plainview USBC



Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,975.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $29,212.00

DOUBLES, 360 & Above, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 McCarthy, Erin M / Martin, Jamie L 534 1,348  $300.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
2 Rapp, Tammy L / Bradley, Nikki R 141 1,312 $175.00 Grand Island Cairo USBC
3 Henning-Shannon, Kaleena J / Snell, Jasmine L 168 1,302 $125.00 Lincoln USBC WBA
4 Holton, Stephanie M / Holton, Melissa M 111 1,301  $100.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
5 Hoit, Christine M / Kaup, Jenny L 429 1,265 $90.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
6 Price, Candi / Gomez, Amy 556 1,234 $75.00 Grand Island Cairo USBC
7 Bonebright, Stephanie A / Dunkle, Kelsey D 168 1,226 $61.00 Lincoln USBC WBA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $926.00
DOUBLES, 330 - 359, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Meyer, Bridgette M / Earnest, Amy J 467 1,173 $300.00 Grand Island Cairo USBC
2 Yost, Nicole L / Manna, Cheryl D 353 1,132 $175.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
3 Pogge, Andrea M / Haines, Allie R 352 1,116  $128.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
4 Johnson, Robin D / Moore, Jane A 51 1,107 $100.00 Columbus USBC
4 Wouestewald, Jenny L / Giese, Krista M 473 1,107  $100.00 Norfolk USBC WBA
6 Fread, Christi / Leibart, Rachel E 452 1,104 $80.00 Lexington USBC
7 Craft, Stacey L / Giese, Kathy A 474 1,097 $75.00 Norfolk USBC WBA
8 Dees, Deanna J / Johnson, DyNesha T, MIAM 510 1,087 $73.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
9 Krejci, Julie A / Kuhl, Janet E 3 1,084 $70.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
10 Brockman, Bobby L / Boxx, La Rita R 509 1,074 $66.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
11 Woolley, Tammy K / Reil-Lux, Tina M 211 1,072 $65.00 Lexington USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,232.00
DOUBLES, 300 - 329, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Schwarz, Michelle L / Reinertson, Laurie L 455 1,121 $300.00 Lexington USBC
2 Frerichs, Joann I / Long, Kathy L 93 1,101 $170.00 Hastings NE USBC BA
3 Drew, Diana L / Gartner, Sherry C 363 1,066 $162.00 Hastings NE USBC BA
4 Juett, Kristi A / O'Gorman, Alicia D 141 1,059  $155.00 Grand Island Cairo USBC
5 Jensen, Jessi J / Tentinger, AnnMarie 322 1,050 $148.00 Wayne USBC
6 Jansky, Ann R/ Vavra, JoOAnn 40 1,043  $140.00 York USBC
6 Whitlock, Diane M / Meyer, Ashley M 389 1,043 $140.00 Plainview USBC
8 Buettner, Mary D / Hogan, Shayna N 14 1,042  $132.00 Columbus USBC
9 Brown, ShawnTae / Case, Angie L 487 1,040 $127.00 Spalding USBC
10 Steuer, Deb / Smith, Rachel K 96 1,032 $121.00 Wilber USBC WBA



11 Svehla, Mary A / Neuhaus, Heidi M 316 1,031 $118.00 Fremont USBC

12 Jepsen, Cynthia A / Tyrrell, Jenny 4,006 1,028 $115.00 Lincoln USBC WBA

12 Wilcox, Stacie L / Hames, Joanne L 302 1,028 $115.00 Lincoln USBC WBA
14 Cool, Nicole A / Anderson, Michele L 518 1,027 $110.00 Kearney USBC WBA
15 Treffer, Margaret R / Pettit, Susie 284 1,026 $105.00 Hastings NE USBC BA
15 Gunia, Rose M / Swenson, Bernadette 331 1,026 $105.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
17 Klein, Lisa M / Hoyt, Michelle M 385 1,025 $100.00 Fremont USBC

18 Meier, Nancy | / Emmons, Terrie J 60 1,022 $95.00 Fremont USBC

18 Cone, Jacque M / York, Stacey L 382 1,022 $95.00 Kearney USBC WBA
20 Duering, Darlene J / McCormick, Barbara J 256 1,020 $94.00 Lexington USBC

21 Baylor, Tammy J / Nielsen, Judy L 117 1,016 $91.00 Fremont USBC

22 Hand, Angie / Weinman, Jacque M 321 1,015 $89.00 Valentine USBC

23 Pelley, Teresa M / Kroeger, Stacey A 127 1,013 $87.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
23 Kolb, Jaclyn S / Carmichael, Holly S 484 1,013 $87.00 Beatrice USBC WBA
25 Sidzyik, Lorena M / Hamilton, Rosemarie 54 1,009 $84.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
26 Rasmussen, Denise | / Myers, Jodi L 456 1,006 $81.00 Lexington USBC

27 Kile, Janet L / Klahn, Nancy J 15 1,004 $80.00 Minden USBC WBA

27 McNulty, Christine A / Foreman, Staci L 45 1,004 $80.00 Lincoln USBC WBA
27 Gunther, Barbara A / Olson, Shannon M 85 1,004 $80.00 Arnold USBC

30 Richardson, Carol L / Chambers, Trisha M 44 1,003 $75.00 Grand Island Cairo USBC
30 Welchert, Shelly L / Jordan, Lisa M 352 1,003 $75.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
32 Garrelts, Karen R / Johnson, Linda A 519 1,002 $72.00 Kearney USBC WBA
33 Groenke, Connie S/ Red, Teri L 485 1,001 $70.00 York USBC

33 Dedrick, Stefanie D / Dedrick, Misty D 4,034 1,001 $70.00 Hastings NE USBC BA
35 Lemke, Pat A/ Foy, Carmen D 45 1,000 $69.00 Lincoln USBC WBA
36 Konate, Rebecca L / Messerer, Jenny R 285 999 $66.00 Hastings NE USBC BA
37 Detweiler, Barbara | / Buettner, Patti S 170 994 $65.00 Grand Island Cairo USBC
38 Hanus, Vicki L / Engel, Pat L 291 993 $63.00 Columbus USBC

38 Henn, Jan K/ Henn, Jennifer L 549 993 $63.00 Norfolk USBC WBA
40 Gibson, Michele L / Follmer, Sonya A 56 992 $62.00 Sutton USBC

41 Ayers, Angela M / Ayers, Tara S 162 990 $59.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
41 Dooley, Louann / Brudny, Julie L 398 990 $59.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
43 Cruise, Candys D / Saunders, Carol A 292 987 $58.00 Fremont USBC

44 McPherson, Sara K / Luce, Julie J 285 986 $56.00 Hastings NE USBC BA
44 Sawyer, Paige E / Beiermann, Kristen M 292 986 $56.00 Fremont USBC

46 Kermoade, Stacy A / Johns, Jodi L 139 985 $53.00 N Sheridan County USBC
46 Brougham, Charlene E / Jensen, Barbara 222 985 $53.00 Scottsbluff USBC WBA
48 Hughes, Shirley J / Cline, Jane M 291 984 $52.00 Columbus USBC

49 Zimmerman, Cindy K/ Scheer, Gloria J 498 982 $50.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
49 Jones, Thessali M / Fuhr, Holly A 306 982 $50.00 York USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,702.00

DOUBLES, 270 - 299, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Pieper, Debi K / Rapp, Jeris L 142 1,095 $300.00 Grand Island Cairo USBC
2 Karsten, Stephanie S / Trausch, Judy K 213 1,015 $175.00 Grand Island Cairo USBC
3 Wiemer, Jessica A / Kendle, Debra M 383 1,007 $165.00 Lincoln USBC WBA
3 Kavan, Karan K / Ott, Alvertus M 421 1,007 $165.00 Fremont USBC

5 Stattler, Debra L / Johnson, Pamela J 199 997  $160.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC



6 Hughson, Jill M / Kuddes, Tina M
7 Houchin, Melissa S / Krehnke, Nancy J
7 Barton, Deborah L / Karnowski, Carol S
9 Burns, Lori / Green, Nancy J
10 Gardner, Laura E / Norblade, Diane M
10 Reinertson, Hanna R / Ruiz, Kayla R
12 Prichard, Kimberly L / Bolli, Nila M
12 Moore, Megan J / Moore, Crystal L
12 Vlasin, Ashley L / Vlasin, Barbara J
15 Howard, Rene E / Seitler, Cindy J
16 Knight, Patricia A / Sanders, Peggy A
17 Peterson, Renay L / Placek, Lynn M
17 Ness, Patricia K / Seibold, Kathy A
19 DeFrain, Tina A / Behrends, Patty A
20 Stauffer, Paulette E / Naber, Colleen S
21 Hahn, Mackenzie R / Bridgmon, Jeni M
22 Hansen, Kris L / Luetters, Tari L
23 Escritt, Cheryl J / Wroblewski, Liz
24 Hellbusch, Deanna C / Foster, Rachelle R
25 Hansen, Steph J / Zavala, Kathleen J
26 Klaumann, Janice K / Peterson, Amy C
26 May, Jeanne M / Poff, Lisa S
28 Madden, Wanda F / Wilson, Beverly
29 Rhoades, Marilyn K / Solberg, Dorothy Jean
30 Wood, Michelle L / Petersen, Cheryl
31 Indra, Lisa A/ Youmans, Melissa S
31 White, Megan M / Slezak, Kim P
33 Rideout, Laura A / Ebbers, Sheila M
33 Meyer, Julie A / Sikes, Diane M
35 Dock, Tori / Christiansen, Jane E
35 Beard, Lori/ Yost, Terry
37 Perry, Jane E / Patterson, Elizabeth J
38 Push, Tonya M / Andersen, Gloria J
39 Campbell, Gail G / Wessel, Julia C
39 Langemeier, Kalee R / Keller, Diane K
39 Osentoski, Sheryl L / Hensch, Tracy L
42 Sibal, Ginger L / Miller, Julie A
43 Kasl, Sheri R / Mares, Cheryl
44 Sole, Barbara J / Bosle, Bobbie J
45 Shubert, Deb / Samuelson, Robbie
46 Blayney, Michele R / Johnson, Diana S
46 Klein, Sierra E / Sinsel, Chelsie R
48 Bruntz, Terri L / Beck, Joyce E
48 Hingst-Sims, Kristine L / Wiese, Lisa M
48 Hafer, Susan M / Hafer, Lois S
48 Winter, Brenda L / Anderson, Coleen S
48 Hixon, Sherie L / Zajicek, Shelly M
53 Ohlman, Cherish / Fenster, Denise M
54 Nielsen, Pamela J / Spiker, Brenda J
54 Hormandl, Brooke M / Keller, Kate L
56 Behrendt, Elaine A / Jarvi, Erin M
57 Engleman, Kelli / Steffensmeier, Trisha
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Fremont USBC

Hebron Blue Valley USBC
Gr Omaha Area USBC
Gr Omaha Area USBC
Holdrege USBC
Lexington USBC
Burwell USBC

Gr Omaha Area USBC
Wilber USBC WBA
Ogallala USBC

Kimball USBC WBA
Alliance USBC

Gr Omaha Area USBC
Fairbury USBC WBA
Tecumseh USBC

Lincoln USBC WBA
North Platte USBC WBA
Ravenna USBC

Gr Omaha Area USBC
Grand Island Cairo USBC
Hebron Blue Valley USBC
Kearney USBC WBA
Kimball USBC WBA

Gr Omaha Area USBC
Gr Omaha Area USBC
Fremont USBC

York USBC

Sutton USBC

Holdrege USBC

Norfolk USBC WBA
Chase County USBC
Nebraska City USBC WBA
Fremont USBC
Tecumseh USBC
Fremont USBC

Gr Omaha Area USBC
Scottsbluff USBC WBA
Seward USBC

Hastings NE USBC BA
Kearney USBC WBA
Grand Island Cairo USBC
Holdrege USBC

Alliance USBC
Plainview USBC
Hastings NE USBC BA
Sutton USBC

Wilber USBC WBA
Kearney USBC WBA
Fremont USBC

Wilber USBC WBA
Ravenna USBC

Leigh USBC



57 Harris, Laurie J / Rickenbach, Michele R 4,018 924 $76.00 NW Nebraska USBC

59 Neubauer, Dixie M / Smith, Mary L 433 923 $75.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
60 Brazee, Karen A / Buckendahl, Jane M 205 919 $74.00 Columbus USBC

60 Stacken, Candice A / Stacken, Laredo 448 919 $74.00 Plainview USBC

62 Yosten, Pam M/ Stec, Lyn T 185 918 $72.00 Plainview USBC

62 Bridge, Rebecca J / Pelland, Tina L 414 918 $72.00 North Platte USBC WBA
64 Veleba, Kathy J/ Friesen, Ardenna S 25 917 $71.00 Sutton USBC

64 Campbell, Gwen L / Farber, Barbara J 522 917 $71.00 Kearney USBC WBA
66 Muller, Marcee M / Daly, Belinda 34 916 $69.00 Ogallala USBC

66 Stahlecker, Marlene A / Kelly, Mary Pat 153 916 $69.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
68 Morten, Jill / Burbach, Fay A 182 915 $68.00 Hartington USBC

68 Walker, Wendy R / Mathers, Martha L 232 915 $68.00 Gothenburg USBC

70 McLagan, Nicolle A / Navrkal, Dawn R 540 914 $67.00 Wayne USBC

71 Kenealy, Zoe E / Smoyer, Jennie L 309 913 $66.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
72 Staman, Brenda K / Koob, Dot D 222 912 $65.00 Scottsbluff USBC WBA
73 Wesch, Susan R / Hilker, Tammie L 163 910 $64.00 McCook USBC WBA
73 Vavra, Crystal L / Spicka, Kathy M 40 910 $64.00 York USBC

75 Urlacher, Cindy R / Nellist, Kimberly R 76 908 $62.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
75 Effle, Tami J/ Drahota, Nancy J, J 344 908 $62.00 Norfolk USBC WBA
77 Connery, Lisa A / Kepler, Virginia L 195 906 $61.00 O'Neill USBC WBA
78 Croft, Deborah A / Hockenberry, Pam R 171 905 $60.00 Grand Island Cairo USBC
78 Giles, Ramona H / Griffith, Nancy B 177 905 $60.00 Gettysburg USBC

78 Elliott, Jill / Valentine, Dona L 303 905 $60.00 Valentine USBC

81 Woodside, China / Woodside, Melissa A 95 903 $59.00 Lexington USBC

82 Erickson, Jessica L / Goff, Cassondra A 483 902 $57.00 Wilber USBC WBA
82 Hartmann, Kathy K / Boldebuck, Jeri 481 902 $57.00 Seward USBC

84 Musser, Brenda L / Fries, Marcia A 95 901 $56.00 Lexington USBC

85 Dodge, Lorie J/ Livingston, Gloria J 65 900 $55.00 Lincoln USBC WBA
85 Battershaw, Julie A / Harte, Kay J 298 900 $55.00 Valentine USBC

87 Halvorsen, Linda A / Christiansen, Donna J 267 899 $54.00 Plainview USBC

87 Placek, Jackie L / Garrison, Donna L 458 899 $54.00 Wilber USBC WBA
89 Brock, Linda L / Lippstreu, Diana E 342 898 $51.00 Leigh USBC

89 Streff, Stacy R / Miller, Janette L 32 898 $51.00 Burwell USBC

89 Sperling, Connie L / Girard, Debra L 50 898 $51.00 Columbus USBC

89 Rokahr, Bridgette R / Devall, Nataliia 193 898 $51.00 O'Neill USBC WBA
93 Kemmy, Linda D / Inzauro, Shelly 145 897 $50.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $8,594.00

DOUBLES, 240 - 269, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Cook, Kelly L / O'Grady, Candace A 507 941  $300.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
2 Jones, Clara M / Loft, Wauneta R 10 932  $175.00 Burwell USBC
3 Bunner, Rochelle L / Gardner, Tina L 4,009 929  $170.00 Hastings NE USBC BA
4 Harger, Lacy M / Markussen, Brenda K 86 922  $164.00 Ogallala USBC
5 Obershaw, Traci D / Colfack, Shannon R 203 917  $159.00 Columbus USBC
6 Keegan, Stephanie / Baade, Laura E 319 903  $153.00 Beatrice USBC WBA
6 Weaver, Deanna R / Hayes, Judy J 516 903  $153.00 Cambridge USBC
8 Stelk, Heidi S/ Lieb, Brenda L 125 899  $146.00 St Paul USBC

9 Boyer, Ashley / Sperry, Allison R 402 898  $143.00 Seward USBC



10 Lang, Karen K/ Brandl, Anita M

11 Hendrickson, Cortney D / Kennedy, Kristy S
12 Ratzlaff, Michelle / Olson, Marcia L

12 Delong, LaTisha M / Lackey, Breandra

14 Timperley, Kelcey A / Hoerle, Cindy L

14 Belt, Lynda J / Nixon, Marcia J

16 Gilbert, Jennifer N / Engleman, Donna M
17 Kallhoff, Karrie A / Kallhoff, Janice Joy

17 Williams, Marilyn M / Nice, Paula J

19 Kirkland, Meg A / Isabell, Jody M

20 Waterman, Tressa M / Booth, Elaine E

21 Spray, Melinda S / Humphrey, Mandy

22 Macdonald, Jan M / Riley, Crystal J

23 Roeber, FayeMarie L / Roeber, Diane

23 Jacobsen, Renee M / Bebee, Sara J

25 Norden, Toni V / Hemphill, Marilyn K

26 Slaughter, Sharon K / Anderson, Charleen A
27 Lemburg, Kimberly A / Eurek, Jan B

28 Rogers, Deanna C / Beam, Nadine

28 Messerer, Donna / Epping, Joan A

28 Haschke, Elizabeth J / Reinhardt, Nancy L
31 Hagstrom, Marjorie R / Lutcavish, Joann W
32 Krepel, Toni S / Mason, Shanna M

32 Rogers, Cindy K / Smith, Kara

32 Cheney, Sonya M / Barritt, Samantha A, STHS

35 Stevens, Starla A / Bazelman, Taryl L

35 Duba, Angie / Smith, Hillary J

37 Styers, Mayetta M / Berlawitz, Jackie

37 Ayers, Amber L / Johnson, Tammy

39 Bronson, Wendy D / Thelen, Julie L

39 Hedlund, Diane K / Lorenz, Larue N

39 Brudigan, Patricia / Kreikemeier, Alysia M
42 Bostock, Connie L / Menke, Nancy

42 Deaver, Daniela / Green, Anneke J

42 Grint, Sheri C/ Kumm, Jami J

42 Stratman, Donita A / Adams, Cindee S

42 Von Dorn, Christine A / Stobbe, Denise L
47 Carroll, Pamela S / Connery, Jenny L

47 SaBell, Nicole / Yoder, Merna

47 Cook, Corrine E / Keith, Mary

50 Morales, Jessica D / Dobbins, Dawn D

51 Hawley-Grieser, Michelle D / Chapman, Sue D

52 Gray, Susan L / Lux, Vicki D

53 Smutny, Phyllis M / Choutka, Kelsey L
53 Ebel, Jennifer L / Prochaska, Eryn M

55 Ellis, Melissa F / Fisser, Irene A

55 Walters, Cindy A / Bursovsky, Vicki L
55 Hanak, Lynn E / Guill, Candy R

55 Allemang, Megan L / Petersen, Ashley P
55 Leach, Rosemary E / Gollhofer, Nicole A
60 Schaefer, Andrea M / Crook, Stephanie L
61 Dietrich, Bobbe E / Caudy, Mary K

252
83
62

416

152

357

177
14
96

225

426

240

204
52
12
95

233

219
59

540
46
89

248

449

133

482

4,013

162
32

147

345
20
32

136

238

501

195

423

507

121

424

121

239

391

102

151

332

488

505
81

4,036

896
895
888
888
886
886
885
883
883
881
877
874
870
869
869
868
867
866
864
864
864
863
857
857
857
856
856
855
855
854
854
854
853
853
853
853
853
852
852
852
851
850
849
848
848
847
847
847
847
847
846
845

$140.00
$136.00
$132.00
$132.00
$127.00
$127.00
$124.00
$121.00
$121.00
$118.00
$115.00
$114.00
$112.00
$110.00
$110.00
$108.00
$106.00
$105.00
$104.00
$104.00
$104.00
$101.00
$98.00
$98.00
$98.00
$95.00
$95.00
$94.00
$94.00
$91.00
$91.00
$91.00
$89.00
$89.00
$89.00
$89.00
$89.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$84.00
$83.00
$82.00
$81.00
$81.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$77.00
$76.00

Humphrey USBC

Red Cloud USBC

Red Cloud USBC

Red Cloud USBC
O'Neill USBC WBA
Wayne USBC
Gettysburg USBC
Columbus USBC
Wilber USBC WBA
North Platte USBC WBA
Lincoln USBC WBA
Humphrey USBC
Columbus USBC
Wayne USBC

Wayne USBC
Lexington USBC
Pender USBC

Grand Island Cairo USBC
Ogallala USBC
Holdrege USBC
Wayne USBC
Tecumseh USBC
Columbus USBC
Superior USBC WBA
Tilden USBC
Spalding USBC
Wilber USBC WBA
Beatrice USBC WBA
Gr Omaha Area USBC
Burwell USBC
O'Neill USBC WBA
Norfolk USBC WBA
Red Cloud USBC
Burwell USBC

NW Nebraska USBC
Gr Omaha Area USBC
Gr Omaha Area USBC
O'Neill USBC WBA
Aurora USBC

Gr Omaha Area USBC
Lexington USBC
Lincoln USBC WBA
Lexington USBC
Humphrey USBC
Plainview USBC
Lincoln USBC WBA
Tecumseh USBC
Wakefield USBC
Neligh USBC

Gr Omaha Area USBC
Columbus USBC
Lincoln USBC WBA



62 Libich, Kara L / Childers, Julie L 232 844 $74.00 Gothenburg USBC

62 Jablonski, Johna / Martin, Annie 242 844 $74.00 Chase County USBC

62 Schmidt, Sara E / Vap, Cheryl R 207 844 $74.00 Red Cloud USBC

65 Hieser, Kasey M / Schumacher, Rita 322 843 $72.00 Wayne USBC

65 Hoffman, Linda L / Karlberg, Michelle D 357 843 $72.00 Wayne USBC

65 Watson, Jackie S/ Throener, Gladys J 473 843 $72.00 Norfolk USBC WBA

68 Nelson, Rita L / Ellis, Peggy L 309 842 $70.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
68 Niemann, Chris J / Egger, Sandra K 453 842 $70.00 Southeast Nebraska USBC
70 Boyles, Lisa M / Jensen, Jennifer 78 841 $68.00 Superior USBC WBA
71 McKinney, Sherrill K / Weber, Megan D 427 840 $68.00 Lincoln USBC WBA

71 Pofahl, Debb J / Reinke, Brendee R 488 840 $68.00 Neligh USBC

71 Brown, Alaina L / Bauer, Alesia A 78 840 $68.00 Superior USBC WBA
71 Hahn, Bug / Johnson, Lori R 167 840 $68.00 Lincoln USBC WBA

75 Pendergast, Kelly / Gustman, Keriane 185 838 $65.00 Plainview USBC

75 Schade, Tabatha M / Manthei, Shawnie L 563 838 $65.00 Sutton USBC

75 Nowak, Michelle / DeNoyer, Mary J 123 838 $65.00 St Paul USBC

78 Boswell, Suanne K / Laska, Madonna T 279 837 $64.00 Columbus USBC

79 Bryl, Tiffany / Baker, Kerry S 458 835 $63.00 Wilber USBC WBA

80 Epp, Diane K / Jerred, Kristin 25 834 $61.00 Sutton USBC

80 Poulas, Meghan M / Brenden, Clarice M 205 834 $61.00 Columbus USBC

80 Warning, Jennifer L / Korbel, Kay L 311 834 $61.00 Wilber USBC WBA

83 Haase, Nancy / Preister, Andi M 150 832 $60.00 Norfolk USBC WBA

83 VanSlyke, Stefanie S / Kruback, Terri A 368 832 $60.00 Holdrege USBC

83 Eacker, Lynn R / Bowie, Pat L 380 832 $60.00 Kearney USBC WBA

86 Moles, Megan C / Bonifas, Michelle K 128 831 $56.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
86 Korth, Yvonnie / Lake, Crystal S 489 831 $56.00 Humphrey USBC

86 Placke, Jamie S / Morris, Jolinda K 245 831 $56.00 Norfolk USBC WBA

86 RiChard, Theresa A / Wilcox, Jennifer 412 831 $56.00 Valentine USBC

90 Huff, Connie R / Standage, Robyn E 18 830 $55.00 North Platte USBC WBA
90 Hagler, Heather J / Bowers, Carolyn A 85 830 $55.00 Arnold USBC

90 Dike, Crystal M / Hoesche, Riley A 253 830 $55.00 Wilber USBC WBA

90 Emerson, Mert / Glidden, Patty M 538 830 $55.00 Sandhills Bowlers USBC
94 McHugh, Patricia A / Collins, Sandra L 141 829 $53.00 Grand Island Cairo USBC
94 Olmstead, Jenna / Schuett, Kassandra | 381 829 $53.00 Kearney USBC WBA

94 Schutte, Liz A/ Lintt, Lisa 530 829 $53.00 Seward USBC

97 Specht, Traci J/ O'Donnell, Judy D 363 827 $50.00 Hastings NE USBC BA
97 Tempel, Stacy / Frisbie, Jen 373 827 $50.00 Seward USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $9,044.00

DOUBLES, 239 & Below, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Fogo, Irma V / Anderson, Patricia A 397 876  $300.00 Red Cloud USBC
2 French, Whitney M / Musil, Kelsie A 371 864  $175.00 Wilber USBC WBA
3 Vogt, Jenna / Nickel, Rita 228 859  $164.00 Chase County USBC
4 Griess, Katie M / Thompson, Diane P 4,002 849  $154.00 Sutton USBC
5 Lueders, Kenzie M / Lueders, Abbie L 360 847  $145.00 Grand Island Cairo USBC
6 Degroot, Angela M / Olsen, Jill J 239 836  $135.00 Humphrey USBC
6 Bryant, Joan E / Russell, Kylie 451 836  $135.00 Hastings NE USBC BA

8 Martin, Kristi L / McHenry, Linda 214 835 $126.00 York USBC



9 Perry, DesiRay / Fern, Cortni 536 828  $120.00 Seward USBC

10 Brown, Kari D / Chelewski, Lacey K 360 826  $115.00 Grand Island Cairo USBC
11 VanDewall, Ida J / Schimenti, Gena L 244 825  $111.00 Burwell USBC

12 Beck, LaVonne J/ Grubb, Beth C 113 824  $107.00 O'Neill USBC WBA

13 Brozek, Denise A / Bartak, Vicky R 184 817  $103.00 Plainview USBC

14 Knight, Mirna M / Papstein, Buffie K 189 814  $100.00 Tilden USBC

15 Wooden, Bev A / Turek, Jennifer E 523 811 $96.00 Grand Island Cairo USBC
16 Jensen, Sara M / Reyes, Roxanne S 557 803 $94.00 Cozad USBC

17 Lueders, Glenda K / Lienemann, Hope M 359 802 $91.00 St Paul USBC

18 Heggemeyer, Janice J / Cornett, Shana R 189 800 $87.00 Tilden USBC

18 Marcy, Taryn N / Wacker, C Denise 297 800 $87.00 N Sheridan County USBC
20 Smley, Ana E / Painter, Donita K 195 799 $84.00 O'Neill USBC WBA

21 Mickelsen, Valerie / Billenwillms, Sandra K 78 798 $81.00 Superior USBC WBA

22 Wiedel, Annie M / Nelson, Paula L 277 797 $80.00 Minden USBC WBA

23 Heidemann, Judith A / Peters, Sheila M 77 796 $76.00 Tecumseh USBC

23 Burkhart, Mary / Inderlied, Brenda 536 796 $76.00 Seward USBC

25 Ballinger, Jennifer L / Robison, Kayla 174 794 $73.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
26 Jensen, Kelly I / Ladwig, Mandy R 367 792 $72.00 Lexington USBC

27 Silsby, Eula M / Reed, Dianna F 397 784 $68.00 Red Cloud USBC

27 Stetzel, Anna M / Moone, Cynde M 555 784 $68.00 O'Neill USBC WBA

29 Foster, Jane A / Huntsman, Tina M 201 783 $66.00 McCook USBC WBA

30 Martinich, Lib / Boswell, Patricia A 306 782 $65.00 York USBC

30 Guenther, Sasha / Frerichs, Pam 403 782 $65.00 Seward USBC

32 Laursen, Quana K / Parks, Pauline F 418 780 $62.00 O'Neill USBC WBA

33 Stankoski, Brenda L / Ganser, Susan C 412 777 $60.00 Valentine USBC

34 Peloso, Stephanie A / Fikar, Roni J 311 770 $58.00 Wilber USBC WBA

34 Hauver, Sandy / Sesna, Gala Z 522 770 $58.00 Kearney USBC WBA

34 Darling, Chris / Wheatly, Dawn 537 770 $58.00 Seward USBC

37 Sughroue, Minnie 1 / Ashley, Shirley A 444 769 $55.00 McCook USBC WBA

38 Wieneke, Desirae A / Kester, Vicky L 488 767 $50.00 Neligh USBC

38 Rohloff, Diane / Ward, Nancy J 79 767 $50.00 Fremont USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,770.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $28,268.00

SINGLES, 180 & Above, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Beck, Apryl M 406 737  $150.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
1 MccCarthy, Erin M 534 737  $150.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
3 West, Shelley B 428 725 $85.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
4 Martin, Jamie L 534 705 $70.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
5 Minor, Darlene A 111 699 $60.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
6 Kaup, Jenny L 429 689 $55.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
7 Coppock, Linda M 429 681 $50.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
8 Manna, Trish M 535 680 $45.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
9 Biery, Nicki 534 667 $40.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
10 Engel, Kristi J 463 660 $39.00 Grand Island Cairo USBC

11 Addison, Patricia R 428 658 $38.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC



12 Vandervort, Meghan M 534 652 $37.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC

13 Halsey, Shana R 548 646 $36.00 Norfolk USBC WBA

14 lvey, Shyanne M 500 641 $35.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC

15 Smith, Alysa N 168 640 $34.00 Lincoln USBC WBA

16 Hoefer, Emily A 339 638 $33.00 Norfolk USBC WBA

16 Gomez, Amy 556 638 $33.00 Grand Island Cairo USBC
18 Porter, Jeanette L 428 629 $32.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC

19 Nazeck, Kelsey A 128 622 $32.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC

20 Bradley, Nikki R 141 621 $32.00 Grand Island Cairo USBC
21 Henning-Shannon, Kaleena J 168 619 $31.00 Lincoln USBC WBA

22 Rettig, Erin L 494 617 $30.00 Lincoln USBC WBA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,147.00

SINGLES, 165 - 179, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Lippstreu, Diana E 342 635  $200.00 Leigh USBC
2 McCarter, Alicia J 367 595  $100.00 Lexington USBC
3 Hurlburt, Melisa J 138 587 $86.00 N Sheridan County USBC
4 Bardell, Stacie L 496 577 $80.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
5 Hauder, Heather N 14 575 $65.00 Columbus USBC
6 Gudmundson, Rosey E 382 574 $60.00 Kearney USBC WBA
7 Reinertson, Laurie L 455 573 $55.00 Lexington USBC
8 Gibhbs, Joyce J 224 571 $50.00 North Platte USBC WBA
9 Crnic, Nicole J 4 569 $48.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
10 Gunter, Lea M 506 565 $47.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
11 Henn, Jan K 549 564 $46.00 Norfolk USBC WBA
12 Blaufuss, Becky M 505 562 $45.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
13 Kerres, Patty A 190 552 $44.00 Tilden USBC
14 Neve, Patricia K 117 551 $43.00 Fremont USBC
15 McCormick, Barbara J 256 550 $42.00 Lexington USBC
16 Kuhl, Janet E 3 549 $41.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
17 Red, Teri L 485 548 $40.00 York USBC
18 Fread, Christi 452 547 $39.00 Lexington USBC
18 Yost, Nicole L 353 547 $39.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
20 Kendle, Debra M 383 546 $38.00 Lincoln USBC WBA
20 Roberts, Kayleen M 333 546 $38.00 Woakefield USBC
22 Skalka, Brandi L 135 543 $37.00 Hastings NE USBC BA
23 Swanson, Tamara S 260 540 $36.00 Columbus USBC
24 Schramm, Janell S 547 537 $35.00 Norfolk USBC WBA
25 Walker, Jessica M 107 533 $34.00 Norfolk USBC WBA
25 Konate, Rebecca L 285 533 $34.00 Hastings NE USBC BA
27 Beckman, Emma K, K 335 532 $33.00 Norfolk USBC WBA
27 Meininger, Deborah K 463 532 $33.00 Grand Island Cairo USBC
29 Effa, Christel L 203 529 $32.00 Columbus USBC
29 Brown, Ashleigh R 340 529 $32.00 Gothenburg USBC
31 Bubak, Lisa M 557 528 $31.00 Cozad USBC
32 Baylor, Tammy J 117 527 $30.00 Fremont USBC

32 Moore, Crystal L 295 527 $30.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC



Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,643.00

SINGLES, 150 - 164, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Drews, Lori A 29 640  $200.00 Norfolk USBC WBA
2 Livingston, Cathrine A 503 625 $100.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
3 Sidzyik, Lorena M 54 621 $96.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
4 Carmichael, Holly S 484 595 $95.00 Beatrice USBC WBA
5 Nissen, Melissa M 549 587 $93.00 Norfolk USBC WBA
6 Braden, Gwendolyn J 4,024 584 $89.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
7 Spicka, Kathy M 40 583 $83.00 York USBC
8 Harris, AnDee J 138 580 $79.00 N Sheridan County USBC
9 Steiger, Amanda J 404 577 $77.00 York USBC
10 Vavricek, Luann 66 574 $76.00 Columbus USBC
11 Norden, Toni V 95 573 $75.00 Lexington USBC
11 Moyer, Kristi M 211 573 $75.00 Lexington USBC
13 Farber, Barbara J 522 565 $68.00 Kearney USBC WBA
14 Ford, Tanya R 556 562 $67.00 Grand Island Cairo USBC
15 Swenson, Bernadette 331 559 $64.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
16 McGinnis, Teresa L 136 557 $62.00 NW Nebraska USBC
17 Evans, Kathy 122 556 $61.00 St Paul USBC
18 Klein, Shauna R 490 554 $60.00 Fremont USBC
19 Giles, Ramona H 177 550 $57.00 Gettysburg USBC
19 Manna, Patti L 535 550 $57.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
21 Hass, Jackie 19 549 $55.00 York USBC
21 Haines, Allie R 352 549 $55.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
23 Meyer, Ashley M 389 548 $54.00 Plainview USBC
24 Engel, Pat L 291 547 $51.00 Columbus USBC
25 Patterson, Elizabeth J 157 546 $50.00 Nebraska City USBC WBA
26 Kile, Janet L 15 545 $49.00 Minden USBC WBA
27 Reil-Lux, Tina M 211 543 $48.00 Lexington USBC
27 Johnston, Nancy Q 375 543 $48.00 Alliance USBC
29 Miller, Janette L 32 542 $47.00 Burwell USBC
29 Smith, Denise K 242 542 $47.00 Chase County USBC
31 Bender, Lori 384 541 $46.00 Humphrey USBC
32 Schremmer, Heidi J 4,018 540 $45.00 NW Nebraska USBC
32 Whittington, Teri L 370 540 $45.00 Wilber USBC WBA
34 Peirce, Cherlene A 94 539 $45.00 Hastings NE USBC BA
35 Flynn, Patti L 528 538 $45.00 Lincoln USBC WBA
36 Jantzi, Randa S 563 537 $44.00 Sutton USBC
37 Pytlik, Lori A 110 536 $43.00 Columbus USBC
37 Stehlik, Cindy F 355 536 $43.00 Wilber USBC WBA
39 Peterson, Renay L 112 535 $42.00 Alliance USBC
40 Karnowski, Carol S 220 532 $42.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
41 Stolinski, Mary K 55 531 $41.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
41 Bridge, Rebecca J 414 531 $41.00 North Platte USBC WBA
41 Samuelson, Robbie 519 531 $41.00 Kearney USBC WBA
44 Fisher, Karen L 491 530 $41.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
45 Merrill, Sherri L 17 529 $40.00 Minden USBC WBA
46 Sikes, Diane M 286 528 $39.00 Holdrege USBC



46 Rapp, Jeris L

48 Myers, Jodi L

48 Staats, Meredith L
50 Rayburn, Kathleen A
50 Bridgmon, Jeni M
50 Treffer, Margaret R
53 Hahne, Mindy S

53 Logue, Sandra L

53 Nelsen, Erica M

56 Woodside, Melissa A
57 Richter, Lana R

58 Valentine, Dona L
58 Hurst, Christina M
60 Whalen, Molly

61 Moore, Karen L

62 Bardell, Jeannette A
62 Sedlacek, Beth A
62 Daly, Belinda

65 Hawes, LeAnn K
65 Havranek, Lauri E
65 Real, Holly R

65 Russell, Kasey C
69 Halstead, Michele J
69 Stutheit, Shari R

71 Svoboda, Debra J
72 Cruz, Melissa L

72 Pettit, Susie

72 Kepler, Virginia L
72 Simpson, Debbi J
76 Jensen, Joleen M

76 Krance, Dorothy K
78 Tillotson, Jeanne L
78 Bayne, J. Kaye

78 Hurlbut, Jan

78 Brockman, Bobby L
82 Westphalen, Wanda M
83 Gardner, Laura E
83 Knobel, Cheryl L
85 Gallegos, Kelly A
85 Saylor, Danelle E
85 Ruiz, KaylaR

85 Horvatich, Cyndi R
85 Croft, Deborah A
90 Maul, Betty J

90 Rostoks, Jennifer L
90 Frerichs, Joann |

90 Urlacher, Cindy R
90 Davenport, Loraine K
95 Weber, Kathy K

96 Johnson, Nancy J
96 Campbell, Gail G
98 Smith, Teresa M

142
456
511
27
167
284
503
556
383
95
379
303
561
154
295
496
553
34
93
147
320
69
41
159
355
499
284
195
225
245
462
4,004
336
341
509
237
176
236
278
359
455
105
171
383
498
93
76
39
525
199
330
4,021

528
527
527
526
526
526
524
524
524
522
520
519
519
518
517
516
516
516
515
515
515
515
514
514
513
512
512
512
512
511
511
510
510
510
510
509
508
508
507
507
507
507
507
506
506
506
506
506
505
504
504
503

$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.00
$37.00
$36.00
$36.00
$37.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$33.50
$33.50
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00

Grand Island Cairo USBC
Lexington USBC

Gr Omaha Area USBC
Fremont USBC

Lincoln USBC WBA
Hastings NE USBC BA
Gr Omaha Area USBC
Grand Island Cairo USBC
Lincoln USBC WBA
Lexington USBC
McCook USBC WBA
Valentine USBC

Gr Omaha Area USBC
Gr Omaha Area USBC
Gr Omaha Area USBC
Gr Omaha Area USBC
North Platte USBC WBA
Ogallala USBC

Hastings NE USBC BA
O'Neill USBC WBA

NW Nebraska USBC
Minden USBC WBA
NW Nebraska USBC
Hastings NE USBC BA
Wilber USBC WBA

Gr Omaha Area USBC
Hastings NE USBC BA
O'Neill USBC WBA
North Platte USBC WBA
Norfolk USBC WBA

St Paul USBC

Fremont USBC

Grand Island Cairo USBC
York USBC

Gr Omaha Area USBC
Kearney USBC WBA
Holdrege USBC

Hebron Blue Valley USBC
Gr Omaha Area USBC

St Paul USBC

Lexington USBC
Fremont USBC

Grand Island Cairo USBC
Lincoln USBC WBA

Gr Omaha Area USBC
Hastings NE USBC BA
Gr Omaha Area USBC
Fremont USBC

Grand Island Cairo USBC
Gr Omaha Area USBC
Tecumseh USBC
Lexington USBC



99 Cary, Jeanne A 162 502 $31.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC

99 Nickel, Pamela K 47 502 $31.00 Fairbury USBC WBA
99 Christiansen, Jane E 107 502 $31.00 Norfolk USBC WBA
102 Bomar, Gail M 70 501 $30.00 Columbus USBC
102 Cecrle, Angela R 307 501 $30.00 Wilber USBC WBA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,775.00

SINGLES, 135 - 149, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Wood, Michelle L 175 569  $200.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
2 Ciemnoczolowski, Theresa K 17 546  $100.00 Minden USBC WBA
3 Meter, Tami S 374 544 $98.00 Scottsbluff USBC WBA
4 Foster, Rachelle R 173 543 $92.50 Gr Omaha Area USBC
4 Michels, Wendy L 300 543 $92.50 Hebron Blue Valley USBC
6 Mcguire, Debra L 61 540 $85.00 Red Cloud USBC
7 Hamernik, Pam 140 529 $83.00 Leigh USBC
8 Crites, Barbara S 56 527 $81.00 Sutton USBC
9 Kurpgeweit, Shandra D 192 525 $79.50 Leigh USBC
9 Trueblood, Penny O 478 525 $79.50 Tecumseh USBC
11 Haglund, Pam R 332 524 $75.00 Wakefield USBC
11 DeSha, Shelby A 440 524 $75.00 Scottsbluff USBC WBA
13 Rohr, Catherine L 528 523 $71.00 Lincoln USBC WBA
14 Ebbers, Sheila M 486 520 $69.00 Sutton USBC
15 Langemeier, Kalee R 492 518 $68.00 Fremont USBC
16 Placek, Lynn M 112 517 $67.00 Alliance USBC
17 Wolfe, Theressa M 497 516 $64.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
17 McGrath, Karen K 271 516 $64.00 Norfolk USBC WBA
17 Richardson, Carol L 44 516 $64.00 Grand Island Cairo USBC
20 Wentworth, Ruth A 416 515 $61.00 Red Cloud USBC
21 Lerch, Becky L 4,028 514 $60.00 Norfolk USBC WBA
22 Kennedy, Kristy S 83 512 $58.00 Red Cloud USBC
22 Morgan, LoJean K 279 512 $58.00 Columbus USBC
22 Jensen, Bonnie J 404 512 $58.00 York USBC
25 Andreasen, Timeree L 465 511 $57.00 St Paul USBC
26 Hingst-Sims, Kristine L 459 510 $57.00 Plainview USBC
27 Darling, Chris 537 508 $55.00 Seward USBC
27 Kassebaum, Jackie L 310 508 $55.00 Hastings NE USBC BA
27 Spilinek, Beckie S 347 508 $55.00 Kearney USBC WBA
30 Buckley, Rhonda M 398 507 $53.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
30 Marion, Paula C 497 507 $53.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
32 Stephen, Marla M 321 506 $53.00 Valentine USBC
33 Cox, Sara 532 505 $52.00 Grand Island Cairo USBC
33 O'Neal, Deb F 48 505 $52.00 Burwell USBC
33 Fittje, Johanna J 362 505 $52.00 Fremont USBC
33 Rhoades, Judy 442 505 $52.00 North Platte USBC WBA
37 Weinman, Jacque M 321 504 $50.00 Valentine USBC
37 Connerley, Nancy K 425 504 $50.00 Lincoln USBC WBA
39 Watts, Susan D 38 503 $50.00 Lincoln USBC WBA

39 Lemke, Pat A 45 503 $50.00 Lincoln USBC WBA



41 Bruntz, Terri L

41 Wessel, Julia C

43 Nutter, Kathy M

44 Kumpf, Rebecca L
44 Joy, Barbara K

44 Brougham, Charlene E
44 Mayville, Karen A
48 Phillipps, Linda L
48 Hockenberry, Pam R
48 Yosten, Pam M

51 Peterson, Amy C
51 Snyder, Lois L

51 Hughson, Jill M

54 Metzger, Carol J

54 Mader, Vicki R

54 Rerucha, Tiffany J
54 Jones, Thessali M
58 Bieck, Stacy A

59 Alback, Amanda L
59 Torres, Anita C

59 Coover, Nancy L
59 Dillard, Avis J

59 Clements, Karen M
59 Jansky, Ann R

59 Muhlbauer, Christine A
66 Sowles, Betty J

67 Rhoades, Marilyn K
67 Staab, Lisa M

67 Kermoade, Stacy A
67 McMillan, Laura A
67 Johnson, Tammy
72 Harris, Laurie J

72 Beck, Kathy A

72 Cave, Mary G

75 Mclntosh, Joanne
75 Hansen, Vonia

75 Landfried, Amy L
78 Paitz, Lisa

78 Johnson, Linda M
78 Kasl, Sheri R

81 Wesch, Susan R

81 Keegan, Stephanie
83 Grams, Kim M

83 Colbert, Patricia M
83 Bray, Jeri L

83 Faimon-Kohmetscher, DeAnn
87 Williamson, Frances L
87 Trobee, Janine L

87 Schilousky, Kim M
87 Connery, Lisa A

87 Bogner, Sandra L
92 Sahs, Linda K

112
330
156
259
293
222
498
48
171
185
186
225
313
137
4,026
409
306
360
503
504
343
211
118
40
4,005
461

116
139
154
162
4,018
551
364
132
247
442
196
234
4,030
163
319
61
106
416
37
365
48
134
195
199
160

502
502
501
500
500
500
500
498
498
498
497
497
497
496
496
496
496
495
494
494
494
494
494
494
494
493
492
492
492
492
492
491
491
491
490
490
490
489
489
489
488
488
487
487
487
487
486
486
486
486
486
485

$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$44.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

Alliance USBC
Tecumseh USBC

North Platte USBC WBA
Columbus USBC

Lincoln USBC WBA
Scottsbluff USBC WBA
Gr Omaha Area USBC
Burwell USBC

Grand Island Cairo USBC
Plainview USBC

Hebron Blue Valley USBC
North Platte USBC WBA
Fremont USBC

N Sheridan County USBC
NW Nebraska USBC
Columbus USBC

York USBC

Grand Island Cairo USBC
Gr Omaha Area USBC
Gr Omaha Area USBC
Neligh USBC

Lexington USBC
Fremont USBC

York USBC

Gr Omaha Area USBC
Minden USBC WBA

Gr Omaha Area USBC
O'Neill USBC WBA

N Sheridan County USBC
Gr Omaha Area USBC
Gr Omaha Area USBC
NW Nebraska USBC
Atkinson USBC

Gr Omaha Area USBC
Lincoln USBC WBA
Superior USBC WBA
North Platte USBC WBA
Ravenna USBC

York USBC

Seward USBC

McCook USBC WBA
Beatrice USBC WBA
Red Cloud USBC
Norfolk USBC WBA
Red Cloud USBC

Sutton USBC

Gr Omaha Area USBC
Burwell USBC

Spalding USBC

O'Neill USBC WBA

Gr Omaha Area USBC
Columbus USBC



93 Shaw, Sandra D

93 Krepel, Carey

93 Blum, Jennifer L
93 Beethe, Kimberly R
97 Johnson, Pamela J
97 Lackey, Breandra
97 Agee, Carolyn J

97 Barritt, Samantha A, STHS

101 White, Megan M
101 Sinsel, Chelsie R
101 Masters, Wilma
104 Krehnke, Nancy J
104 Petri, Delores E

104 Hartshorn, Joette
104 Sibal, Ginger L

108 Borwege, Misty M
108 Havranek, Mary Ann
110 Owen, Karen C

110 Colvin, Heidi R

110 Hagerty, Norma R
110 Jarvi, Erin M

110 Lippold, Amber L
115 Roesler, Esther M
115 Preister, Andi M
115 Mitchell, Charlotte M
118 Dike, Crystal M
118 Jinings, Michelle L
120 Veleba, Kathy J

120 Brown, Sharon A
122 Overfield, Corky S
122 McLagan, Stefanie L
122 Rideout, Laura A
122 Sawyer, Paige E
122 Znamenacek, Jane E
122 Beard, Lori

122 Sullivan, Lois

122 Eischeid, Cynthia K
122 Jobman, Karie L
122 Corter, Annette E
132 Olson, Shannon M
132 Fuhr, Robin A

132 Santon, Frances L
135 Ohlrich, Susan M
135 Mefford, Tammy
135 Ohlmann, Tracy L
135 Von Dorn, Christine A
139 Walker, Wendy R
139 Hallsted, Sheila
139 Hansen, Steph J

139 Brown, ShawnTae
139 Stone, Brenda L
144 Brinkman, Debra S

186
267
305
559
199
416
424
449
40
287
430
13
88
216
312
125
147
101
207
385
197
200
96
150
159
253
331
25
430
431
540
486
292
266
243
119
502
68
246
85
191
331
43
548
321
501
232
4,022
463
487
508
366

484
484
484
484
483
483
483
483
482
482
482
481
481
481
481
479
479
478
478
478
478
478
477
477
477
476
476
475
475
474
474
474
474
474
474
474
474
474
474
473
473
473
472
472
472
472
471
471
471
471
471
470

$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.40
$32.40
$32.40
$32.40
$32.40
$32.83

Hebron Blue Valley USBC
Plainview USBC
Columbus USBC
Tecumseh USBC

Gr Omaha Area USBC
Red Cloud USBC
Lincoln USBC WBA
Tilden USBC

York USBC

Holdrege USBC
Lincoln USBC WBA
Hebron Blue Valley USBC
Sidney USBC

Seward USBC
Scottsbluff USBC WBA
St Paul USBC

O'Neill USBC WBA
Lincoln USBC WBA
Red Cloud USBC
Fremont USBC
Ravenna USBC
Southeast Nebraska USBC
Wilber USBC WBA
Norfolk USBC WBA
Hastings NE USBC BA
Wilber USBC WBA

Gr Omaha Area USBC
Sutton USBC

Lincoln USBC WBA
Gr Omaha Area USBC
Wayne USBC

Sutton USBC

Fremont USBC

Wilber USBC WBA
Chase County USBC
Superior USBC WBA
Gr Omaha Area USBC
York USBC

Beatrice USBC WBA
Arnold USBC

Leigh USBC

Gr Omaha Area USBC
Kearney USBC WBA
Norfolk USBC WBA
Valentine USBC

Gr Omaha Area USBC
Gothenburg USBC
Gothenburg USBC
Grand Island Cairo USBC
Spalding USBC

Gr Omaha Area USBC
Gr Omaha Area USBC



144 Kirkland, Meg A 225 470 $32.83 North Platte USBC WBA

144 Hammer, Diane L 457 470 $32.83 Nebraska City USBC WBA
144 Grobe, Jennifer M 44 470 $32.83 Grand Island Cairo USBC
144 Fenster, Denise M 42 470 $32.85 Kearney USBC WBA
144 Sanchez, Cecilia C 374 470 $32.83 Scottsbluff USBC WBA
150 Thomas, Linda K 118 469 $32.00 Fremont USBC

150 Cook, Corrine E 507 469 $32.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
150 Arnott, Hazel H 561 469 $32.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
153 Miller, Sandy L 208 468 $31.86 Fremont USBC

153 Danielski, Becky K 413 468 $31.86 Valentine USBC

153 RiChard, Richenda V 412 468 $31.86 Valentine USBC

153 Klein, Michaela L 251 468 $31.84 York USBC

153 Phillips, Karen M 156 468 $31.86 North Platte USBC WBA
153 Hemsath, Kim 11 468 $31.86 Seward USBC

153 Day, Cathy M 293 468 $31.86 Lincoln USBC WBA
160 Ruhter, Glenda R 135 467 $30.50 Hastings NE USBC BA
160 Koob, Dot D 222 467 $30.50 Scottsbluff USBC WBA
162 Cuda, Beth M 105 466 $30.00 Fremont USBC

162 Sole, Barbara J 284 466 $30.00 Hastings NE USBC BA
162 Horton, Denise A 154 466 $30.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
162 Seibold, Kathy A 145 466 $30.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
162 Stevens, Starla A 133 466 $30.00 Spalding USBC

162 Short, Ellen K 55 466 $30.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
162 Anson, Patricia E 113 466 $30.00 O'Neill USBC WBA

162 Winings, Michala L 114 466 $30.00 O'Neill USBC WBA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,677.00

SINGLES, 120 - 134, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Lorenz, Larue N 147 530  $200.00 O'Neill USBC WBA
2 Kemmy, Linda D 145 527  $100.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
3 May, Megan A 347 523 $98.00 Kearney USBC WBA
4 Erickson, Jessica L 483 517 $94.00 Wilber USBC WBA
4 Henry, Carolyn M 115 517 $94.00 North Platte USBC WBA
6 Clark, Cristi L 486 512 $89.00 Sutton USBC
7 Connery, Jenny L 195 509 $87.00 O'Neill USBC WBA
8 Valdivia, Dianna 331 507 $85.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
9 Roach, Sharon 133 506 $83.00 Spalding USBC
10 Morales, Jessica D 121 503 $81.00 Lexington USBC
11 Pendergast, Kelly 185 494 $79.00 Plainview USBC
12 Rogers, Deanna C 59 490 $77.00 Ogallala USBC
12 Strasburg, Dee L 420 490 $77.00 Hastings NE USBC BA
14 Goelz, Maxine R 51 489 $74.00 Columbus USBC
14 Heidemann, Judith A 77 489 $74.00 Tecumseh USBC
16 Eddins, Sandy K 105 488 $70.00 Fremont USBC
16 Arkland, Danielle L 300 488 $70.00 Hebron Blue Valley USBC
18 Jones, Cynthia L 41 486 $68.00 NW Nebraska USBC
19 Jerred, Kristin 25 483 $66.50 Sutton USBC

19 Stanley, Julie 103 483 $66.50 Lincoln USBC WBA



21 Oltmer, Cindy L
21 Kornusky, Marilyn G
21 Johnson, Brandi F
24 Potter, Michelle L
25 Luther, Linda L

26 Sundquist, Tama L
27 McDonald, Alaina L
28 Sawyer, Mary E
28 Buis, Valorie A

30 Foos, Riki L

31 Smith, Becky E

32 Hayes, Judy J

32 Sinsel, Lora A

32 Schafer-Nagy, Sandra L
35 Olson, Debra K

36 Peterson, Amy J
37 Kruback, Terri A
38 Neuhaus, Val J

39 Stahl, Christina

39 Sander, Jane

41 Dodge, Lorie J

41 Sheets, Michelle M
43 Fisher, Shelbi N
43 Ebel, Jennifer L
43 Sperry, Allison R
43 Hagler, Heather J
47 Eberly, Terri C

47 Demaray, Lois A
47 Lutter, Margaret A
50 Prince, Carol A

50 Rogers, Cindy K
52 Nelson, Rita L

52 Sassaman, Sandra
52 Wolta, Casey M
55 Reimers, Kristy

55 Meusch, Crystal A
55 Nickel, Rita

58 Ness, Patricia K
59 Bruha, lone L

59 Lake, Crystal S

59 Bowers, Carolyn A
62 Booth, Elaine E

62 Borowiak, Christine L
62 Albers, Erica D

65 Boyles, Lisa M

65 Kozak, Deb L

65 Crawford, Eva K
68 Sedersten, Kylie R
69 Kuhn, Deborah A
69 Sund, Cassondra
69 Libich, Kara L

72 Woehl, Ann M

240
497
4,003
214
323
517
41
119
295
277
64
516
464
236
281
529
368
448
96
161
65
467
313
391
402
85
62
4,009
376
226
248
309
474
67
321
80
228
145
139
489
85
426
501
77
78
260
538
4,002
339
180
232
155

482
482
482
481
478
477
476
475
475
474
473
471
471
471
470
469
468
467
466
466
463
463
462
462
462
462
461
461
461
460
460
459
459
459
458
458
458
457
456
456
456
455
455
455
454
454
454
453
452
452
452
451

$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$62.00
$61.00
$59.00
$58.00
$56.50
$56.50
$56.00
$55.00
$53.67
$53.67
$53.66
$53.00
$52.00
$51.00
$50.00
$49.50
$49.50
$49.00
$49.00
$47.75
$47.75
$47.75
$47.75
$45.67
$45.66
$45.67
$45.00
$45.00
$44.33
$44.33
$44.34
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$39.75

Humphrey USBC

Gr Omaha Area USBC
Burwell USBC

York USBC

O'Neill USBC WBA
Holdrege USBC

NW Nebraska USBC
Superior USBC WBA
Gr Omaha Area USBC
Minden USBC WBA
Burwell USBC
Cambridge USBC
Minden USBC WBA
Hebron Blue Valley USBC
Hastings NE USBC BA
Lincoln USBC WBA
Holdrege USBC
Plainview USBC
Wilber USBC WBA
Columbus USBC
Lincoln USBC WBA
Grand Island Cairo USBC
Fremont USBC
Plainview USBC
Seward USBC

Arnold USBC

Red Cloud USBC
Hastings NE USBC BA
Valentine USBC
Scottsbluff USBC WBA
Superior USBC WBA
Gr Omaha Area USBC
Norfolk USBC WBA
Columbus USBC
Valentine USBC
O'Neill USBC WBA
Chase County USBC
Gr Omaha Area USBC
N Sheridan County USBC
Humphrey USBC
Arnold USBC

Lincoln USBC WBA
Gr Omaha Area USBC
Tecumseh USBC
Superior USBC WBA
Columbus USBC
Sandhills Bowlers USBC
Sutton USBC

Norfolk USBC WBA
Lexington USBC
Gothenburg USBC
North Bend USBC



72 Heller, Janelle M
72 RiChard, Theresa A
72 Bartley, Allison M
76 Filipi, Billie J
77 Thaut, Deanna K
77 Weiss, Bev J
79 McAmis, Pam A
80 Obershaw, Traci D
80 McEntee, Carla
82 Cheney, Sonya M
82 Mozak, Hillary C
82 Griffey, Sylvia M
82 Tonniges, Tencie H
86 Staman, Brenda K
87 Matzke, Danelle L
87 Brouillette, Carolyn A
89 Morrison, Lizze S
89 Forbes, Kaitlyn
89 Weber, Megan D
92 Moore, Megan J
93 David, Doris E
94 Scaggs, Jamalee J
94 Meyer, Dana R
94 Molt, Elaine
94 Fogo, Irma V
98 Schmidt, Pamala K
98 DeNoyer, Mary J
98 Schroeder, Theresa
101 Stetzel, Anna M
101 Thelen, Julie L
101 Gullikson, Peggy A
104 Miille, Laurie K
104 Murphy, Wendy
104 Noonan, Jennifer
107 Roberts, Tracie S
107 Buck, April L
109 Pokorny, Janell T
109 Linneman, Jenny L
109 Preisendorf, Ariel C
112 Foote, Cheri
112 Redden, Joy E
112 Labadie, Mary A
112 Stimach, Jennifer A
112 Kraft, Janis M
112 Gurney, Michelle A
112 Perry, Jane E
112 Lloyd, Margie
112 Ohlman, Cherish
121 Fuhr, Judy M
121 Pofahl, Sheri
121 Rodeman, Brandi K
121 McMeen, Peggy A

4,019
412
525
355
126
543
281
203

81
449
459
210

222
216
4,020
278
213
427
295
272
100
267
326
397
293
123
216
555
32
264

31
252
49
343
93
101
523
401
545
366
353
279
244
157
149
42
192
328
367
4,023

451
451
451
450
449
449
448
447
447
446
446
446
446
445
444
444
443
443
443
442
441
440
440
440
440
439
439
439
438
438
438
437
437
437
436
436
435
435
435
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
433
433
433
433

$39.75
$39.75
$39.75
$39.00
$38.50
$38.50
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$36.33
$36.34
$36.33
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.67
$35.66
$35.67
$35.00
$35.00
$34.33
$34.33
$34.34
$33.89
$33.89
$33.89
$33.88
$33.89
$33.89
$33.89
$33.89
$33.89
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00

Norfolk USBC WBA
Valentine USBC

Grand Island Cairo USBC
Wilber USBC WBA
Hastings NE USBC BA
Beatrice USBC WBA
Hastings NE USBC BA
Columbus USBC
Columbus USBC
Tilden USBC
Plainview USBC

Gr Omaha Area USBC
Lincoln USBC WBA
Scottsbluff USBC WBA
Seward USBC

Hastings NE USBC BA
Gr Omaha Area USBC
Grand Island Cairo USBC
Lincoln USBC WBA
Gr Omaha Area USBC
Burwell USBC

Lincoln USBC WBA
Plainview USBC
Spalding USBC

Red Cloud USBC
Lincoln USBC WBA
St Paul USBC

Seward USBC

O'Neill USBC WBA
Burwell USBC

Lincoln USBC WBA
Gr Omaha Area USBC
North Bend USBC
Humphrey USBC
Columbus USBC
Neligh USBC

Hastings NE USBC BA
Lincoln USBC WBA
Grand Island Cairo USBC
Wayne USBC

Kearney USBC WBA
Gr Omaha Area USBC
Gr Omaha Area USBC
Columbus USBC
Burwell USBC
Nebraska City USBC WBA
Broken Bow USBC
Kearney USBC WBA
Leigh USBC

Plainview USBC
Lexington USBC
Broken Bow USBC



121 Warren, Dolores A 450 433 $33.00 Superior USBC WBA

121 Walton, Judy K 552 433 $33.00 Atkinson USBC

121 Epping, Joan A 1 433 $33.00 Holdrege USBC

128 Ingram, Joan M 144 432 $32.50 Gr Omaha Area USBC
128 Krabiel, Lyn E 90 432 $32.50 Kearney USBC WBA
128 Packett, Jennifer L 528 432 $32.50 Lincoln USBC WBA
128 Massey, Bridget R 351 432 $32.50 Gr Omaha Area USBC
132 Olmstead, Jenna 381 431 $32.00 Kearney USBC WBA
132 Canet, Mandi L 480 431 $32.00 Columbus USBC

132 Davis, Stacey K 541 431 $32.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
135 Steager, Diane C 305 430 $32.00 Columbus USBC

135 Hunke, Melissa L 406 430 $32.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
135 Sherwood, Bonnie M 250 430 $32.00 Fremont USBC

135 Shannon, Kay 207 430 $32.00 Red Cloud USBC

135 Dockhorn, Crystal A 194 430 $32.00 Grand Island Cairo USBC
140 Cockrell, Dee J 136 429 $31.20 NW Nebraska USBC
140 Petersen, Cheryl 175 429 $31.20 Gr Omaha Area USBC
140 Korth, Sally 206 429 $31.20 Humphrey USBC

140 Wolfenden, Patricia N 538 429 $31.20 Sandhills Bowlers USBC
140 Frerichs, Peggy S 86 429 $31.20 Ogallala USBC

145 Cordsen, Julia Schavon 396 428 $30.84 Grand Island Cairo USBC
145 Baker, Kerry S 458 428 $30.86 Wilber USBC WBA

145 Ziemba, Casey J 526 428 $30.86 Columbus USBC

145 Zvacek, Tammy 28 428 $30.86 North Bend USBC

145 Colfack, Shannon R 203 428 $30.86 Columbus USBC

145 Arensdorf, Pam 115 428 $30.86 North Platte USBC WBA
145 Norris, Rosena N 392 428 $30.86 Plainview USBC

152 Pollard, Karen R 4,001 427 $30.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
152 Ditter, Shelby F 476 427 $30.00 Columbus USBC

152 Johansen, Carol A 10 427 $30.00 Burwell USBC

155 Schaefer, Andrea M 81 426 $12.00 Columbus USBC

155 Frahm, Joan 188 426 $12.00 Lincoln USBC WBA
155 Jensen, Kelly | 367 426 $12.00 Lexington USBC

155 Bryl, Tiffany 458 426 $12.00 Wilber USBC WBA

155 Doty, Cheryl L 559 426 $12.00 Tecumseh USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,142.00

SINGLES, 119 & Below, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Korth, Yvonnie 489 495  $200.00 Humphrey USBC
2 Wabs, Katie 390 483  $100.00 Plainview USBC
3 Smith, Hillary J 482 481 $96.00 Wilber USBC WBA
4 Zuck, Melinda S 444 468 $93.00 McCook USBC WBA
5 Burbach, Chris M 226 464 $90.00 Scottsbluff USBC WBA
6 Hendrickson, Cortney D 83 461 $88.00 Red Cloud USBC
7 Vogt, Emily E 438 459 $85.00 Chase County USBC
8 Zink, Vyanne L 38 453 $83.00 Lincoln USBC WBA
9 Holton, Halie S 390 450 $80.00 Plainview USBC

10 Tentinger, AnnMarie 322 448 $78.00 Wayne USBC



11 Petty, Deb A

12 Cole, Tanya L

13 Newton, Mikayla M
14 Schacher, Diann C
15 Hurd, Catelyn A

15 Gustafson, Judy

17 Paprocki, Kathryn
17 Martin, Catherine L
19 Harms, Barbara

20 DelLong, LaTisha M
20 Strasburg, Kailey M
22 Ruth, Beth A

23 Stratman, Donita A
23 Holtmeier, Penny L
25 Stahl, Emy D

25 Sukup, Rochelle

25 Roeber, FayeMarie L
28 Wagner, Verona |
29 Riener, Shirley K
30 Drake, Lorie S

30 Hatley, Melissa M
32 Lueders, Abbie L
32 Laetsch, Courtney A
34 Bebee, Sara J

34 Ruff, Keeley

34 Lienemann, Hope M
37 Sybrant, Diane M
38 Jones, Nicole

38 Wiemer, Jessica A
38 Ellis, Melissa F

41 Mohler, Deborah J
41 Newman, Kat

41 Grabowski, Becky R
44 Poulas, Meghan M
44 Seyler, Cheryl G

44 Schuett, Kassandra |
47 Reed, Dianna F

47 Gamble, Amber J
47 Mickelsen, Valerie
50 Wagner, Emily A
51 Meter, Jennifer

51 Cunning, Sharon L
53 Billenwillms, Sandra K
53 Farrell, Terri

53 Heggemeyer, Margaret A
53 Milke, Sara R

57 Eyler, Judy K

57 Smith, Sheri

57 Anderson, Patricia A
57 Wolff, Sherri K

57 Kurtz, Jean E

62 Johnson, Laura L

201
130
221
160
468

70
247
376
416
420
347
238
307
151
333

52
190
201

47
446
360
435

12
312
359
130
204
383
102
119
302
523
205
286
381
397

12

78

72
374
102

78
121
190
479

58
317
397
447
558
546

447
446
441
440
439
439
434
434
427
426
426
425
424
424
423
423
423
421
420
419
419
418
418
416
416
416
415
414
414
414
413
413
413
412
412
412
411
411
411
410
407
407
406
406
406
406
403
403
403
403
403
402

$75.00
$73.00
$71.00
$69.00
$67.00
$67.00
$64.50
$64.50
$62.00
$60.00
$60.00
$57.00
$56.00
$56.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$53.00
$52.00
$51.00
$51.00
$49.00
$49.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$45.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$38.25
$38.25
$38.25
$38.25
$37.40
$37.40
$37.40
$37.40
$37.40
$37.00

McCook USBC WBA
Atkinson USBC

Gr Omaha Area USBC
Columbus USBC

Grand Island Cairo USBC
Holdrege USBC
Columbus USBC
Superior USBC WBA
Valentine USBC

Red Cloud USBC
Hastings NE USBC BA
Kearney USBC WBA
Gr Omaha Area USBC
Wilber USBC WBA
Tecumseh USBC
Wakefield USBC
Wayne USBC

Tilden USBC

McCook USBC WBA
Fairbury USBC WBA
North Platte USBC WBA
Grand Island Cairo USBC
Atkinson USBC

Wayne USBC
Scottsbluff USBC WBA
St Paul USBC

Atkinson USBC
Columbus USBC
Lincoln USBC WBA
Lincoln USBC WBA
Superior USBC WBA
Lincoln USBC WBA
Grand Island Cairo USBC
Columbus USBC
Holdrege USBC
Kearney USBC WBA
Red Cloud USBC
Wayne USBC

Superior USBC WBA
Minden USBC WBA
Scottsbluff USBC WBA
Lincoln USBC WBA
Superior USBC WBA
Lexington USBC
Tilden USBC
Tecumseh USBC
Fremont USBC
Fremont USBC

Red Cloud USBC

North Platte USBC WBA
O'Neill USBC WBA
McCook USBC WBA



63 Thomas, Janna T
64 Morris, Jolinda K
64 Ruskamp, Angela R
64 Albrecht, Linda M
67 Marcy, Taryn N

67 Hanak, Lynn E

69 Wagoner, Carla K
69 Stroup, Lori K

69 Hamersma, Nicole J
72 Clay, Lynn P

72 Larson, Vicki L

72 Turner, Hannah

75 Space, Alyssia D
75 Moore, Donna M
75 Ashley, Shirley A
75 Beazley, Jeni L

75 Simmons, Joanie K

80 Headrick, Debra (Sue) S

81 Beach, Silver J

81 Johnson, Zeneth M

83 Kleve, Linda S

83 Ellard, Lisa A

83 Adams, LeeAnn K

83 Peters, Jules

83 Albert, Arlyce A

83 Neville, Teri M

89 Braddock, Marsha E

90 Recker, Sue A

90 Petska, Debra J

90 Reeves, Laura A

90 Turner, Cheryl A

90 Jestes, Patty L

90 Mcclure, Emily M

96 Schmidt, Debra

96 Stoeger, Erika L

96 Pollock, Jesse R

96 Musil, Kelsie A

96 Carstens, Sharon K

96 Yockey, Jaylynn
102 Herbek, Blythe
102 Northup, Karen
102 Goc, Jennifer A
102 Smith, Kara
106 Ballinger, Jennifer L
106 Frye, Karen L
106 Frisbie, Sherri L
106 Baker, Teresa L
110 Childers, Julie L
110 VanDewall, Jessica L
110 Harpold, Jami T
113 Kayton, Lenore
113 Cornett, Shana R

513
245
345
545
297
332
15
282
446
552
552
100
276
414
444
525
53
207
166
179
4,027
434
252
133
318
251
220
29
48
99
100
275
470
34
396
390
371
155
347
37
122
159
248
174
545
526
438
232
244
284
137
189

401
400
400
400
398
398
397
397
397
396
396
396
395
395
395
395
395
394
393
393
392
392
392
392
392
392
391
390
390
390
390
390
390
389
389
389
389
389
389
388
388
388
388
387
387
387
387
386
386
386
385
385

$37.00
$36.33
$36.33
$36.34
$35.50
$35.50
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.20
$34.20
$34.20
$34.20
$34.20
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.50
$33.50
$33.50
$33.50
$33.50
$33.50
$33.00
$32.67
$32.67
$32.67
$32.67
$32.65
$32.67
$31.15
$31.17
$31.17
$31.17
$31.17
$31.17
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$30.50
$30.50
$30.50
$30.50
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

Gr Omaha Area USBC
Norfolk USBC WBA
Norfolk USBC WBA
Kearney USBC WBA

N Sheridan County USBC
Wakefield USBC
Minden USBC WBA
Holdrege USBC

North Platte USBC WBA
Atkinson USBC
Atkinson USBC

Lincoln USBC WBA
Minden USBC WBA
North Platte USBC WBA
McCook USBC WBA
Grand Island Cairo USBC
Lincoln USBC WBA
Red Cloud USBC
Cambridge USBC
Cambridge USBC
Aurora USBC

Ogallala USBC
Humphrey USBC
Spalding USBC

Beatrice USBC WBA
York USBC

Gr Omaha Area USBC
Norfolk USBC WBA
Burwell USBC

Norfolk USBC WBA
Lincoln USBC WBA
Minden USBC WBA
Columbus USBC
Ogallala USBC

Grand Island Cairo USBC
Plainview USBC

Wilber USBC WBA
North Bend USBC
Kearney USBC WBA
Sutton USBC

St Paul USBC

Hastings NE USBC BA
Superior USBC WBA

Gr Omaha Area USBC
Kearney USBC WBA
Columbus USBC

Chase County USBC
Gothenburg USBC
Burwell USBC

Hastings NE USBC BA
N Sheridan County USBC
Tilden USBC



113 Ruzicka, Christine A 378 385 $30.00
113 Stajner, Kate M 478 385 $30.00
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,319.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $27,703.00

ALL EVENTS, 180 & Above, Scratch

Fairbury USBC WBA
Tecumseh USBC

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 McCarthy, Erin M 534 2,215 $100.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
2 Beck, Apryl M 406 2,045 $75.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
3 West, Shelley B 428 2,000 $56.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
4 Biery, Nicki 534 1,973 $44.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
5 Martin, Jamie L 534 1,947 $36.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
6 Kaup, Jenny L 429 1,944 $30.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
7 Snell, Jasmine L 168 1,936 $25.00 Lincoln USBC WBA
8 Manna, Trish M 535 1,919 $21.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
9 Hoit, Christine M 429 1,889 $17.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
10 Henning-Shannon, Kaleena J 168 1,872 $14.00 Lincoln USBC WBA
11 Vandervort, Meghan M 534 1,868 $10.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $428.00
ALL EVENTS, 165 - 179, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Emmons, Terrie J 60 1,719 $100.00 Fremont USBC
2 Kendle, Debra M 383 1,698 $75.00 Lincoln USBC WBA
3 Hurlburt, Melisa J 138 1,667 $65.00 N Sheridan County USBC
4 Brudny, Julie L 398 1,662 $57.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
5 Konate, Rebecca L 285 1,655 $49.00 Hastings NE USBC BA
6 O'Gorman, Alicia D 141 1,654 $44.00 Grand Island Cairo USBC
7 Campbell, April L 426 1,647 $39.00 Lincoln USBC WBA
8 Reinertson, Laurie L 455 1,639 $33.00 Lexington USBC
9 Skopec, Karin S 114 1,637 $29.00 O'Neill USBC WBA
10 Gibbs, Joyce J 225 1,629 $26.00 North Platte USBC WBA
11 Mulroney, Nicole J 237 1,628 $24.00 Kearney USBC WBA
12 Lippstreu, Diana E 342 1,611 $20.00 Leigh USBC
13 Moore, Crystal L 295 1,599 $18.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
14 Gudmundson, Rosey E 382 1,593 $16.00 Kearney USBC WBA
15 Bardell, Stacie L 496 1,589 $14.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
16 Steuer, Deb 96 1,588 $11.00 Wilber USBC WBA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $620.00

ALL EVENTS, 150 - 164, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score Prize

From




1 Meyer, Ashley M 389 1,675 $100.00 Plainview USBC

2 Rapp, Jeris L 142 1,673 $80.00 Grand Island Cairo USBC
3 Spicka, Kathy M 40 1,669 $75.00 York USBC
4 Bridge, Rebecca J 414 1,642 $72.00 North Platte USBC WBA
5 Drews, Lori A 29 1,641 $70.00 Norfolk USBC WBA
6 Smith, Denise K 242 1,631 $67.00 Chase County USBC
7 Farber, Barbara J 522 1,622 $63.00 Kearney USBC WBA
8 Reil-Lux, Tina M 211 1,621 $60.00 Lexington USBC
8 Treffer, Margaret R 284 1,621 $60.00 Hastings NE USBC BA
10 Steiger, Amanda J 404 1,614 $59.00 York USBC
11 Youmans, Melissa S 58 1,611 $55.00 Fremont USBC
12 Carmichael, Holly S 484 1,606 $53.00 Beatrice USBC WBA
13 Haines, Allie R 352 1,590 $52.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
14 Daly, Belinda 34 1,585 $49.00 Ogallala USBC
15 Nelsen, Erica M 383 1,583 $47.00 Lincoln USBC WBA
16 Sidzyik, Lorena M 54 1,581 $45.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
17 Frerichs, Joann | 93 1572 $42.00 Hastings NE USBC BA
17 Ruiz, Kayla R 455 1,572 $42.00 Lexington USBC
19 Samuelson, Robbie 519 1,571 $40.00 Kearney USBC WBA
20 Patterson, Elizabeth J 157 1,568 $40.00 Nebraska City USBC WBA
21 Manna, Patti L 535 1,566 $38.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
22 Foy, Carmen D 45 1,561 $36.00 Lincoln USBC WBA
23 Merrill, Sherri L 17 1,558 $34.00 Minden USBC WBA
23 Gardner, Laura E 176 1,558 $34.00 Holdrege USBC
25 Karsten, Stephanie S 213 1,556 $33.00 Grand Island Cairo USBC
26 Klein, Shauna R 490 1,553 $32.00 Fremont USBC
27 Christiansen, Jane E 107 1,548 $30.00 Norfolk USBC WBA
27 Hames, Joanne L 303 1,548 $30.00 Valentine USBC
29 Martinson, Patricia A 238 1,547 $28.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
30 Brockman, Bobby L 509 1,545 $27.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
31 Behrends, Patty A 378 1,543 $25.00 Fairbury USBC WBA
31 Sedlacek, Beth A 553 1,543 $25.00 North Platte USBC WBA
33 Bender, Lori 384 1,542 $24.00 Humphrey USBC
34 Peirce, Cherlene A 94 1,528 $23.00 Hastings NE USBC BA
35 Jeffres, Kathy A 64 1,527 $22.00 Burwell USBC
36 Cornwell, Janet M 516 1,525 $21.00 Cambridge USBC
37 Norden, Toni V 95 1,521 $20.00 Lexington USBC
38 Karnowski, Carol S 220 1,518 $20.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
39 Henn, Jennifer L 549 1,516 $18.00 Norfolk USBC WBA
40 Pytlik, Lori A 110 1,515 $17.00 Columbus USBC
41 Niederhaus, Tami M 255 1,513 $16.00 Scottsbluff USBC WBA
42 Vavricek, Luann 66 1,512 $15.00 Columbus USBC
43 Bamrick, Nancy L 415 1,511 $14.00 Lexington USBC
44 Wagenblast, Marissa A 181 1,510 $11.00 Hebron Blue Valley USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,764.00

ALL EVENTS, 135 - 149, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From




1 Wood, Michelle L
2 Weinman, Jacque M
3 Znamenacek, Jane E
4 Michels, Wendy L
5 Placek, Lynn M
6 Rhoades, Marilyn K
7 Trobee, Janine L
8 Kennedy, Kristy S
9 Keegan, Stephanie
10 Jansky, Ann R
11 Sowles, Betty J
12 Buckley, Rhonda M
13 Foster, Rachelle R
14 Jones, Thessali M
15 Crites, Barbara S
16 DeSha, Shelby A
17 Morgan, LoJean K
17 Winter, Brenda L
17 Yost, Terry
20 McPherson, Sara K
21 Blum, Jennifer L
22 Mcguire, Debra L
23 Hartshorn, Joette
24 Fenster, Denise M
24 Sibal, Ginger L
26 Lemke, Pat A
27 Wolfe, Theressa M
27 Walker, Wendy R
29 Wesch, Susan R
30 Peterson, Amy C
30 Lippold, Amber L
32 Gray, Sabra A
33 Olson, Shannon M
33 Landfried, Amy L
35 Slezak, Kim P
36 Koob, Dot D
36 Richardson, Carol L
38 Mclntosh, Joanne
38 Kermoade, Stacy A
40 Hahn, Mackenzie R
40 Klein, Michaela L
40 Kumpf, Rebecca L
43 Clements, Karen M
44 Mason, Shanna M
44 Yosten, Pam M
46 Haglund, Pam R
47 Smith, Rachel K
47 Spiehs, Carol J
49 Snyder, Lois L
50 Rideout, Laura A
51 Wolgamott, Jenny L
52 Langemeier, Kalee R

175
321
266
300
112

48
83
319
40
461
398
173
306
56
441
279
26
243
285
305
61
216
42
312
45
497
232
163
186
200
364
85
442
40
222
44
132
139
167
251
259
118
89
185
332
96

225
486
120
492

1,556
1,547
1,546
1,538
1,534
1,493
1,486
1,483
1,479
1,476
1,472
1,470
1,465
1,462
1,457
1,454
1,452
1,452
1,452
1,450
1,449
1,447
1,445
1,443
1,443
1,436
1,432
1,432
1,431
1,430
1,430
1,429
1,428
1,428
1,423
1,419
1,419
1,418
1,418
1,417
1,417
1,417
1,416
1,415
1,415
1,414
1,412
1,412
1,411
1,409
1,406
1,405

$115.00
$75.00
$74.00
$71.00
$70.00
$69.00
$68.00
$67.00
$65.00
$64.00
$63.00
$61.00
$60.00
$59.00
$58.00
$56.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$52.00
$51.00
$50.00
$49.00
$47.00
$47.00
$46.00
$44.00
$44.00
$43.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.00
$40.00
$40.00
$38.00
$37.00
$37.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$32.00
$30.00
$30.00
$29.00
$27.00
$27.00
$26.00
$25.00
$24.00
$23.00

Gr Omaha Area USBC
Valentine USBC

Wilber USBC WBA
Hebron Blue Valley USBC
Alliance USBC

Gr Omaha Area USBC
Burwell USBC

Red Cloud USBC
Beatrice USBC WBA
York USBC

Minden USBC WBA

Gr Omaha Area USBC
Gr Omaha Area USBC
York USBC

Sutton USBC

Scottsbluff USBC WBA
Columbus USBC

Sutton USBC

Chase County USBC
Hastings NE USBC BA
Columbus USBC

Red Cloud USBC

Seward USBC

Kearney USBC WBA
Scottsbluff USBC WBA
Lincoln USBC WBA

Gr Omaha Area USBC
Gothenburg USBC
McCook USBC WBA
Hebron Blue Valley USBC
Southeast Nebraska USBC
Gr Omaha Area USBC
Arnold USBC

North Platte USBC WBA
York USBC

Scottsbluff USBC WBA
Grand Island Cairo USBC
Lincoln USBC WBA

N Sheridan County USBC
Lincoln USBC WBA
York USBC

Columbus USBC
Fremont USBC
Columbus USBC
Plainview USBC
Wakefield USBC

Wilber USBC WBA
Grand Island Cairo USBC
North Platte USBC WBA
Sutton USBC

Lincoln USBC WBA
Fremont USBC



53 Vap, Cheryl R 207 1,404 $22.00 Red Cloud USBC

53 Beck, Joyce E 112 1,404 $22.00 Alliance USBC

55 Fries, Marcia A 95 1,401 $21.00 Lexington USBC

55 Hockenberry, Pam R 171 1,401 $21.00 Grand Island Cairo USBC
57 Phillipps, Linda L 48 1,399 $20.00 Burwell USBC

57 Ebbers, Sheila M 486 1,399 $20.00 Sutton USBC

59 Sawyer, Paige E 292 1,398 $19.00 Fremont USBC

59 Hillmann, Myra L 306 1,398 $19.00 York USBC

59 Hormandl, Brooke M 482 1,398 $19.00 Wilber USBC WBA

62 Halsey, Colette M 389 1,397 $18.00 Plainview USBC

62 Thomas, Vivian K 130 1,397 $18.00 Atkinson USBC

64 Christiansen, Donna J 267 1,396 $17.00 Plainview USBC

65 Colman, Sandi K 323 1,394 $16.00 O'Neill USBC WBA

66 Roeber, Diane 52 1,393 $15.00 Wayne USBC

67 Sole, Barbara J 284 1,392 $14.00 Hastings NE USBC BA
68 Bruntz, Terri L 232 1,389 $13.00 Gothenburg USBC

68 Rathe, Joyce E 330 1,389 $13.00 Tecumseh USBC

70 Meter, Tami S 374 1,388 $11.00 Scottsbluff USBC WBA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,813.00

ALL EVENTS, 120 - 134, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Kruback, Terri A 368 1,408 $125.00 Holdrege USBC
2 Libich, Kara L 232 1,393 $87.00 Gothenburg USBC
2 Erickson, Jessica L 483 1,393 $87.00 Wilber USBC WBA
4 Rogers, Cindy K 248 1,387 $84.00 Superior USBC WBA
5 Kemmy, Linda D 145 1,384 $77.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
5 Arkland, Danielle L 300 1,384 $77.00 Hebron Blue Valley USBC
7 Petersen, Cheryl 175 1,377 $75.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
8 Boyles, Lisa M 78 1,372 $70.00 Superior USBC WBA
9 Heidemann, Judith A 77 1,370 $66.00 Tecumseh USBC
9 Roach, Sharon 133 1,370 $66.00 Spalding USBC
11 Lorenz, Larue N 147 1,362 $64.00 O'Neill USBC WBA
12 Booth, Elaine E 426 1,354 $60.00 Lincoln USBC WBA
13 Valdivia, Dianna 331 1,353 $59.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
14 Thelen, Julie L 32 1,351 $57.00 Burwell USBC
15 Belt, Lynda J 357 1,349 $55.00 Wayne USBC
16 Ratzlaff, Michelle 62 1,347 $54.00 Red Cloud USBC
17 Nickel, Rita 228 1,346 $53.00 Chase County USBC
18 Goelz, Maxine R 51 1,343 $51.00 Columbus USBC
19 Lemburg, Kimberly A 219 1,335 $50.00 Grand Island Cairo USBC
20 Lloyd, Margie 149 1,326 $48.00 Broken Bow USBC
21 Jerred, Kristin 26 1,321 $46.00 Sutton USBC
21 Epping, Joan A 1 1321 $46.00 Holdrege USBC
23 May, Megan A 347 1,316 $45.00 Kearney USBC WBA
24 Eberly, Terri C 62 1,315 $43.00 Red Cloud USBC
25 Rogers, Deanna C 59 1,314 $41.00 Ogallala USBC
25 Scaggs, Jamalee J 100 1,314 $41.00 Lincoln USBC WBA

25 Cheney, Sonya M 449 1,314  $41.00 Tilden USBC



28 Clark, Cristi L 486 1,312 $40.00 Sutton USBC

29 Gilbert, Jennifer N 177 1,311 $36.00 Gettysburg USBC

29 Olmstead, Jenna 381 1,311 $36.00 Kearney USBC WBA

29 Oltmer, Cindy L 240 1,311 $36.00 Humphrey USBC

29 Colfack, Shannon R 203 1,311 $36.00 Columbus USBC

33 RiChard, Theresa A 412 1,308 $35.00 Valentine USBC

33 Reimers, Kristy 321 1,308 $35.00 Valentine USBC

35 Hayes, Judy J 516 1,306 $34.00 Cambridge USBC

36 Sawyer, Mary E 119 1,305 $33.00 Superior USBC WBA
37 Bazelman, Taryl L 133 1,304 $32.00 Spalding USBC

38 Epp, Kim 19 1,299 $31.00 York USBC

38 Kuhn, Deborah A 339 1,299 $31.00 Norfolk USBC WBA

40 Gurney, Michelle A 244 1,295 $30.00 Burwell USBC

41 Hellbusch, Deanna C 173 1,294 $28.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
41 Wolfenden, Patricia N 538 1,294 $28.00 Sandhills Bowlers USBC
43 Ness, Patricia K 145 1,291 $27.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
44 Lutter, Margaret A 376 1,290 $24.00 Valentine USBC

44 Sheets, Michelle M 467 1,290 $24.00 Grand Island Cairo USBC
44 Packett, Jennifer L 528 1,290 $24.00 Lincoln USBC WBA

47 Obershaw, Traci D 203 1,289 $23.00 Columbus USBC

48 Pokorny, Janell T 93 1,287 $22.00 Hastings NE USBC BA
48 Fogo, Irma Vv 397 1,287 $22.00 Red Cloud USBC

50 Pelster, Joni L 434 1,285 $21.00 Ogallala USBC

51 Arensdorf, Pam 115 1,284 $19.00 North Platte USBC WBA
51 Papstein, Buffie K 189 1,284 $19.00 Tilden USBC

53 Blank, Trish K 106 1,283 $18.00 Norfolk USBC WBA

53 Isabell, Jody M 225 1,283 $18.00 North Platte USBC WBA
55 Gustman, Keriane 185 1,282 $16.00 Plainview USBC

55 Foos, Riki L 277 1,282 $16.00 Minden USBC WBA

57 Heggemeyer, Janice J 189 1,281 $15.00 Tilden USBC

58 Ditter, Shelby F 476 1,280 $14.00 Columbus USBC

58 Perry, Keri L 477 1,280 $14.00 Columbus USBC

60 Warren, Dolores A 450 1,278 $13.00 Superior USBC WBA
61 Ebel, Jennifer L 391 1,277 $12.00 Plainview USBC

61 Peterson, AmyJ 529 1,277 $12.00 Lincoln USBC WBA

63 Kornusky, Marilyn G 499 1,276 $11.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
63 Jones, Cynthia L 41 1,276 $11.00 NW Nebraska USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,564.00

ALL EVENTS, 119 & Below, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Hendrickson, Cortney D 83 1,363 $100.00 Red Cloud USBC
2 Smith, Hillary J 483 1,345 $78.00 Wilber USBC WBA
3 Cole, Tanya L 130 1,330 $73.00 Atkinson USBC
4 Wabs, Katie 390 1,327 $70.00 Plainview USBC
5 Tentinger, AnnMarie 322 1,325 $67.00 Wayne USBC
6 Korth, Yvonnie 489 1,316 $65.00 Humphrey USBC
7 Stratman, Donita A 238 1,306 $63.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC

8 Harms, Barbara 376 1,290 $61.00 Valentine USBC



9 Mickelsen, Valerie 78 1,279 $59.00 Superior USBC WBA

10 Anderson, Patricia A 397 1,269 $57.00 Red Cloud USBC

11 Larson, Vicki L 552 1,239 $55.00 Atkinson USBC

12 Roeber, FayeMarie L 52 1,232 $52.00 Wayne USBC

13 Moore, Donna M 414 1,231 $50.00 North Platte USBC WBA
13 Mohler, Deborah J 119 1,231 $50.00 Superior USBC WBA
15 Laetsch, Courtney A 435 1,227 $47.00 Atkinson USBC

16 Burbach, Chris M 226 1,225 $45.00 Scottsbluff USBC WBA
17 Holton, Halie S 390 1,220 $44.00 Plainview USBC

18 Petty, Deb A 201 1,216 $43.00 McCook USBC WBA
19 Gustafson, Judy 1 1,211 $40.00 Holdrege USBC

19 Simmons, Joanie K 53 1211 $40.00 Lincoln USBC WBA
21 Reeves, Laura A 98 1,209 $37.00 Lincoln USBC WBA
21 Gatlin, Rebecca L 247 1,209 $37.00 Superior USBC WBA
23 Morris, Jolinda K 245 1,208 $34.00 Norfolk USBC WBA
24 Sukup, Rochelle 333 1,206 $33.00 Wakefield USBC

25 Delong, LaTisha M 416 1,205 $31.00 Red Cloud USBC

26 Farrell, Terri 121 1,203 $30.00 Lexington USBC

27 Ellis, Melissa F 102 1,202 $30.00 Lincoln USBC WBA
28 Gamble, Amber J 12 1,201 $27.00 Wayne USBC

28 Hogan, Delores A 217 1,201 $27.00 Gr Omaha Area USBC
28 Wiemer, Jessica A 383 1,201 $27.00 Lincoln USBC WBA
31 Oberlechner, Kelly J 416 1,200 $24.00 Red Cloud USBC

32 Hurd, Catelyn A 468 1,197 $23.00 Grand Island Cairo USBC
33 Smith, Marla A 488 1,192 $22.00 Neligh USBC

34 Zink, Vyanne L 38 1,189 $21.00 Lincoln USBC WBA
35 Schacher, Diann C 161 1,187 $19.00 Columbus USBC

36 Smley, Ana E 195 1,184 $18.00 O'Neill USBC WBA
37 Wagner, Verona | 190 1,182 $18.00 Tilden USBC

38 Sybrant, Diane M 130 1,179 $17.00 Atkinson USBC

38 Ruth, Beth A 347 1,179 $17.00 Kearney USBC WBA
40 Wiedel, Annie M 277 1,178 $15.00 Minden USBC WBA
41 Newman, Kat 302 1,176 $11.00 Lincoln USBC WBA
41 Goc, Jennifer A 159 1,176 $11.00 Hastings NE USBC BA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,688.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $9,877.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $95,060.00



